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KESWICK CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
 

2016-2017 
 

School Calendar for Infants - 12th Grade 
 
 

 

Monday, August 1 –  Friday, August 5 
 

 

Faculty Professional Development Week 

 

Monday, August 8 
 

 

First Day of Classes. Early Dismissal for K-12. Aftercare available. 

 

Monday, September 5 
 

 

Labor Day Holiday. No school Infants -12. School offices closed. 

 

Friday, October 7 
 

 

Last Day of 1st Quarter. No School for K-12.  Professional Development Day 

 

Friday, October 14 
 
 

 

Parent Teacher Conferences. Early Dismissal for K-12. Aftercare available. 

 

Thursday, November 3 
 

 

Annual Banquet at The Coliseum at 6:30 pm    (Aftercare will close at 5:00 pm.) 

 

Friday, November 18 
 

 

Early Dismissal for K-12. Aftercare available. 

 

Monday - Friday, November 21-25 
 

 

Thanksgiving Holidays. No school Infants-12. School offices closed. 

 

Friday, December 16 
 

 

Early Dismissal for Infants-12 and Last Day of 1st Semester. Aftercare available. 

 

Mon., Dec. 19, 2016 – Mon., Jan. 2, 2017 
 

 

Christmas Break for Infants – 12. School offices closed for Dec. 26-30 & Jan. 2. 

 

Tuesday, January 3, 2017 
 

 

Classes Resume. First Day of 2nd Semester. 

 

Friday, January 13 
 

 

Parent Teacher Conferences. Early Dismissal for K-12. Aftercare available. 

 

Monday, January 16 
 

 

Martin Luther King Day. No school Infants-12. School offices closed. 
 

 

Friday, February 17 
 

PACS In-Service Day. No school Infants-12. School offices open. 
 

 

Monday, February 20 
 

 

President’s Day. No school K-12. Infants – PK4 In School. School offices open. 

 

Friday, March 3 
 

 

Last Day of the 3rd Quarter. Early Dismissal for K-12. Aftercare available. 

 

Monday – Friday, March 13-17 
 

 

Spring Break.  No school Infants-12. School offices open. 
 

 

Monday – Friday, April 3 - 7 
 
 

 

Terra Nova Testing for K – 11th grade. 
(Please do  not schedule days off for your student during this time) 
 

 

Friday, April 14 
 

 

Good Friday. No school (Infants – 12th Grade). School offices closed.  

 

Wednesday, May 24 
 

 

Last Day of School. Early Dismissal for Infants – 11th grade. Aftercare available. 

 

Thursday and Friday, May 25-26 
 

 

Faculty Professional Development Days 

 

Friday, May 26 
 

 

Class of 2017 Graduation at Starkey Road Baptist Church at 7:00 pm. 

 


